Client: NERI, WING (100131)

Patient Name: T
Species: Canine
Breed: Mixed

Test

RIP

Results

Gender: Male
Weight:
Age: 12 Years

Doctor: DANIEL JON BATINGA

Reference Interval LOW

NORMAL

Catalyst One (December 30, 2024 11:12 AM)

GLU

CREA

BUN
BUN/CREA
P

ALB

GLOB
ALB/GLOB
ALT

ALKP

Printed: December 30, 2024 11:13 AM

97 mg/dL
1.3 mg/dL
12 mg/dL
10

6.8 g/dL
3.1 g/dL
3.7 g/dL
0.8

70 U/L
108 U/L

70-143
05-1.8
7-27

52-82
22-39
25-45

10-125
23-212

12/7/24
12:05 PM

LI

78 U/L
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